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Signal Hill Campus – GEO Centre 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Dennis Keough Emergency Building 
Warden (GEO) 

JGC 2020A 864-4062 dkeough@mun.ca 

Andrew Badcock 

 

Alternate 
Emergency Building 

Warden (GEO) 

JGC 2020A 864-4062 andrew.badcock@mun.ca 

Melissa Churchill Emergency Floor 
Warden (GEO) 

JGC 2002C 864-4051 melissa.churchill@mun.ca 

Lori Greene Alternate 
Emergency Building 

Warden (GEO) 

JGC 2001  lgreene@mun.ca 

Andrea Van Nostrand Emergency Floor 
Warden (GEO) 

JGC 1016A 864-4559 avannostrand@mun.ca 

Rod Taylor Alternate 
Emergency Building 

Warden (GEO) 

JGC 1016 864-4559 rodt@mun.ca 

Kim Shipp Emergency Floor 
Warden (GEO) 

JGC 2002D 864-3326/330-
3751 

kshipp@mun.ca 

Deborah Coombs Alternate 
Emergency Building 

Warden (GEO) 

JGC 2002A 864-4062 deborah.coombs@mun.ca 

 


